4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 749220
Latitudine : 44°

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei 1
Sincronizare 1

imbarcati: 5

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

01.Concurs

0539117F
0539175F
0539128F
0539131F
0539286F
0539274F
0539165F
0539158F
0539116F
0539279F
0539102F
0539166F
0539151F
0539148F
0539107F
0539125F
0539109F
0539130F
0536211F
0539285F
0539282F
0539156F
0539137F
0539283F
0539173F
0539115F
0539119F
0539113F
0539134F
0539160F
0539162F
0539183F
0539103F
0539149F
0539161F
0539121F
0539143F
0539147F
0539172F
0539157F

Columbofil

Longitudine
19 GPS
:19 40
19 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAAASD6C | 16.08 19:
| DAAASD69 | 16.08 19:
| DA36FO6AO | 16.08 19:
| DAAASD7B | 16.08 19:
|DA17A468 | 16.08 19:
| DAAASAFT7 | 16.08 19:
| DA4AASD11 | 16.08 19:
| DA36F780 | 16.08 19:
|DA17A3A1 | 16.08 19:
|DA19EADC | 16.08 19:
| DA36F88E | 16.08 19:
| DAAAS5CO5 | 16.08 19:
| DAAASCB2 | 16.08 19:
| DA36F787 | 16.08 19:
| DAAASES7 | 16.08 19:
| DA4ASDDF | 16.08 19:
| DA4AAS5CCY9 | 16.08 19:
| DAAASCF1 | 16.08 19:
| DAAASB0O3 | 16.08 19:
| DAAASA82 | 16.08 19:
|DA474A01 | 16.08 19:
| DAAASAA9 | 16.08 19:
| DAAASCT79 | 16.08 19:
| DAAASBBB | 16.08 19:
| DAAASDOF | 16.08 19:
|DA17A3DE | 16.08 19:
| DAAASB13 | 16.08 19:
|DA17A4EC | 16.08 19:
| DAAASC84 | 16.08 19:
|DA19E963 | 16.08 19:
|DAG7FDCB | 16.08 19:
| DAAASES1 | 16.08 19:
| DAAASAB7 | 16.08 19:
| DA36F60C | 16.08 19:
| DAAASA89 | 16.08 19:
| DAAASDO5 | 16.08 19:
|DA17A3E6 | 16.08 19:
| DAAASBF8 | 16.08 19:
| DAAASB5B | 16.08 19:
| DAAASATA | 16.08 19:
concurs: 49206

Cod

Benzing 48907194 SwW-4.5 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON

| SERVER

Ch%ata+Dunaritu
22

39" 53.1°

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

16,06, 2025 100

90000EDE


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104556_1755373639.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei 1
Sincronizare 1

imbarcati: 5

Por.

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

1276787F
0539153F
0539105F
0536212F
0539126F
0539176F
0539163F
0539288F
0539280F
0539104F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
.5' N Longitudine
19:47:19 GPS
19:47:19 +0
19:47:19 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DA36F666 | 16.08 19:
| |DA19E916 | 16.08 19:
| | DAAASD8B | 16.08 19:
| | DAAASD42 | 16.08 19:
| |DA17A50D | 16.08 19
| |DA19E940 | 16.08 19:
| |DA17A569 | 16.08 19:
| | DAAASB84 | 16.08 19:
| |DAG7FFBY9 | 16.08 19:
| | DAAASAF5 | 16.08 19:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 49206

Benzing 48907194 SwW-4.5 HW-8.0

16,06, 2025 100

FILE ON
SERVER

Chiata+Dunaritu
22° 39" 53.1' E
| Observatii

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

107500
90000EDE

Pag.:

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104556_1755373639.pdf

